from September 2016

Park Gates ¢ Branksome ¢ Winton ¢ Bournemouth Schools

Mondays to Fridays school days only

Park Gates White Lodge

Ashley Cross

St. Osmunds Church

Penn Hill opposite car park

Branksome Homebase

Bourne Valley railway arches
Glenferness Avenue East Avenue
Winton Banks Alma Road

Charminster Road Alma Road
Bournemouth School for Boys East Way
Bournemouth School for Girls Castle Lane

Bournemouth Schools ¢ Winton ¢ Branksome ¢ Park Gates

0718
0720
0723
0735
0739
0746
0752
0758
0803
0813
0818

Mondays to Fridays school days only

Bournemouth School for Boys East Way
Bournemouth School for Girls Castle Lane
Charminster Road Alma Road

Winton Banks

Glenferness Avenue East Avenue
Bourne Valley railway arches
Branksome Homebase

Penn Hill Canford Cliffs Road

St. Osmunds Church

Ashley Cross

Park Gates park entrance

1540
1550
1558
1602
1608
1613
1618
1625
1637
1640
1642

route 736

route 736



