

from **September 2016**

Park Gates • Branksome • Winton • Bournemouth Schools

route **736**

Mondays to Fridays school days only	
Park Gates White Lodge	0718
Ashley Cross	0720
St. Osmunds Church	0723
Penn Hill opposite car park	0735
Branksome Homebase	0739
Bourne Valley railway arches	0746
Glenferness Avenue East Avenue	0752
Winton Banks Alma Road	0758
Charminster Road Alma Road	0803
Bournemouth School for Boys East Way	0813
Bournemouth School for Girls Castle Lane	0818

Bournemouth Schools • Winton • Branksome • Park Gates

route **736**

Mondays to Fridays school days only	
Bournemouth School for Boys East Way	1540
Bournemouth School for Girls Castle Lane	1550
Charminster Road Alma Road	1558
Winton Banks	1602
Glenferness Avenue East Avenue	1608
Bourne Valley railway arches	1613
Branksome Homebase	1618
Penn Hill Canford Cliffs Road	1625
St. Osmunds Church	1637
Ashley Cross	1640
Park Gates park entrance	1642